
  
 
 
ASX ANNOUNCEMENT                11 March 2025 

 
NMR’s initial drilling confirms shallow, high-grade gold at 

Blackjack, QLD 
 

Highlights: 
 

▪ Results from first three diamond holes at Blackjack Gold Project, QLD confirm shallow, high-grade 
gold mineralisation  

▪ BJD201 returned 4m @ 6.27g/t Au from 30m, inc. 0.49m @ 45.70g/t Au from 31m 
▪ BJD202 returned 4m @ 0.88g/t Au from 33m, inc. 1m @ 2.70g/t Au from 36m and 1m @ 4.28g/t Au 

from 21m 
▪ BJD203 returned 4m@ 1.26g/t Au from 36m inc. 

➢ 1m @ 4.05g/t Au from 37m inc. 
▪ 0.32m @ 5.19g/t Au from 37m 
▪ 0.32m @ 3.34g/t Au from 37.32m 
▪ 0.36m @ 3.68g/t Au from 37.64m 

▪ Drilling to date confirms narrow high-grade mineralisation at Blackjack and a shallow near-surface 
ore extension of the historic Blackjack lode 

▪ NMR is drilling 17 shallow diamond holes to twin historic holes and undertake QAQC work to confirm 
the reliability of historic drilling to JORC 2012 standards (Table 1) as it targets gold production from 
assets including Blackjack, commencing Q3 CY2025 

▪ Drilling is expected to be completed in April 2025 
▪ Blackjack’s three existing oxide pits were previously mined in the 1980s, to a pit depth of 25m 
▪ NMR is rapidly advancing refurbishment work at its Charters Towers assets, including Blackjack, and 

is on track for first gold production in Q3 2025. 
 

Managing Director Blake Cannavo commented: “As we continue to advance our gold production restart plans at 
Charters Towers in Q3 CY2025, our current drill program at Blackjack has provided initial confirmation of the historic 
results, returning high-grade intercepts at shallow depths. This bodes well to potentially increase mining at 
Blackjack beyond our initial plans, as we aim to unlock the overlooked value of this deposit in a gold price 
environment that is much stronger than when it was previously mined. 

“We look forward to receiving further results from this program as drilling continues through March. The Blackjack 
deposit is proximal to our Blackjack gold processing plant, which we are currently refurbishing on schedule and 
budget, and we remain confident of achieving gold production and executing our growth strategy over the coming 
months.”   

Native Mineral Resources Holdings Limited (ASX: NMR), or (“Native Mineral Resources” or the “Company”) is 
pleased to announce high-grade gold results from the first three diamond holes at its Blackjack Gold Project, QLD. 
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NMR is currently completing a 17-hole program which aims to twin holes historic drillholes to confirm the reliability 
of historic drilling to JORC 2012 standards, after a review by MEC Mining indicated the presence of gold 
mineralisation within 50m of surface at Blackjack.  

Initial comparisons between the historic drillholes and NMR’s diamond holes demonstrate a reasonable, if not 
exact comparison, and reinforces NMR’s belief that the gold mineralisation at Blackjack is being replicated by the 
current drilling. 

The drilling will be adjacent to Blackjack’s three existing oxide pits (Figure 1).  These pits were previously mined for 
oxide material in the 1980s, with the deepest pit only 25m deep.  Unfortunately, no accurate and complete records 
for previous mining or processing of the oxide material, which was heap leached onsite, are available.    

Comparison to Historical Drilling  

Analysis of the results from the three holes completed shows that the gold mineralisation is associated with narrow 
quartz veins in altered granites and appears to be nuggetty in nature. 

Comparison to the historic drillholes, all of which were Reverse Circulation (RC) drillholes has demonstrated a good 
correlation between the original hole and NMR’s hole, though there is some variance in the width of the intercept 
and the grade of the mineralised zones, which is partly due to different drilling technique and the nuggety nature of 
the gold mineralisation. 

Figure 2  to Figure 4 are comparison graphs between the current drillholes and their twinned counterparts that were 
drilled by the previous owner, Citigold Corporation Ltd (Citigold). 

BJD201 

BJD201 shows a 4m intercept averaging 6.27g/t Au from 30m against its twin hole BJRC37, which returned a 4m 
intercept averaging 1.13g/t Au from 28m (Figure 2).   

The discrepancy in the depth of the intercepts between the two holes is thought to be due to the difference in RL of 
the holes as BJD 201 was collared on the track next to the Blackjack South pit, and the track had been built up from 
ground level and developed after BJRC37 was drilled. 

BJRC37 also showed a broad intercept of low-grade material grading between 0.25 and 0.65g/t Au from 25m to 
33m depth that was not reflected in BJD201. 

BJD202 

Figure 3 shows the comparison between BJD202 and BJRC02, and there are four distinct spikes in gold 
mineralisation which align between the two holes.   

Comparison shows the two holes alternate in which has the higher gold grade, which is probably a function of the 
nuggety nature of the gold mineralisation. 

Additionally, BJD202 was drilled deeper than its twin and identified mineralisation in the last 4m of the drillhole 
(Table 3). 

BJD203 

BJD203 was drilled as a twin of 99BJRC107, which had a 3m intercept averaging 4.20g/t Au from 39m.  BJD203 
returned a 3m intercept averaging 1.66g/t Au from 38m (Figure 4). 

The discrepancy in the depth of the intercepts can be explained by the fact that BJD 203 was drilled a few metres 
away from 99BJRC107, and the difference in grade being explained by the nuggety nature of the gold mineralisation. 

mailto:info@nmresources.com.au
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Details for the drillhole collars of the three diamond holes is set out in Table 1 and Table 2 below and assays for the 
NMR drilling are in Table 3 below.  

 

Hole_ID East North RL Depth Dip Azi_True 
BJD201 418,145 7,771,710 337 44.8 -90 360 
BJD202 418,146 7,771,741 335 47.6 -90 360 
BJD203 418,166 7,771,869 340 59.9 -60 251 

Table 1:  Drillhole Collar Details 

 

Twin _ID1  East North RL Depth Dip Azi_True 
BJRC37 418,146 7,771,712 335 39 -90 360 
BJRC02 418,142 7,771,741 335 45 -90 360 

99BJRC107 418,168 7,771,870 340 60 -60 251 
Table 2: Twin Drillhole Collar Details 

 

Reporting of Historical Drilling  

The above historical results are exploration results collected by Citigold between approximately 1980 to 1999 and 
have previously been announced by Native Mineral Resources. The Company states the following cautionary note 
related to the historical drilling references:  

• These results from available sources are not reported in accordance with the JORC Code 2012;  
• A competent person has not done sufficient work to disclose the results in accordance with the JORC Code 

2012;  
• It is possible that following further evaluation and/or verification work that any level of confidence in the 

results may be reduced when reported under the JORC Code 2012;  
• Issues relating to available data of the historical drilling have been identified and summarised above; and  
• The Company is in the process of validating the historical results, as outlined above, and therefore is not to 

be regarded as reporting, adopting or endorsing those results.  

For further information on NMR’s Blackjack Project, see the previous NMR announcements: 

07/02/2025 

NMR to test mineralisation at Blackjack Gold Project 

18/12/2024 

NMR appoints geotechnical consultant to advance Blackjack Gold Project, QLD  

26/11/2024 

NMR accelerates plans to re-start production at Queensland gold projects 

 
-Ends-  

 
1 Refer ASX announcement dated 07 February 2025 

mailto:info@nmresources.com.au
https://wcsecure.weblink.com.au/pdf/NMR/02910803.pdf
https://wcsecure.weblink.com.au/pdf/NMR/02910803.pdf
https://wcsecure.weblink.com.au/pdf/NMR/02896289.pdf
https://nmresources.com.au/nmr-accelerates-plans-to-re-start-production-at-queensland-gold-projects/
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The Board of Native Mineral Resources Holdings Ltd authorised this announcement to be lodged with the ASX. 

For more information, please visit www.nmresources.com.au or contact: 

 
Blake Cannavo  
Managing Director and CEO 
Native Mineral Resources Holdings Limited 
T: +61 2 6583 7833 
E: blake@nmresources.com.au  

Nathan Ryan  
Media & Investor Relations   
NWR Communications   
T: +61 420 582 887 
E: nathan.ryan@nwrcommunications.com.au 

 

 

 

Competent Person’s Statement 

The information in this announcement relating to the Blackjack drilling and historical drilling is based on information collated 
and compiled by Mr Greg Curnow, a Competent Person who is a Member of the Australasian Institute of Mining and Metallurgy.  
Mr Greg Curnow is a full-time employee of Native Mineral Resources.  Mr Curnow has sufficient experience that is relevant to 
the styles of mineralisation and type of deposit under consideration and to the activity being undertaken to qualify as a 
Competent Person as defined in the 2012 Edition of the ‘Australasian Code for Reporting of Exploration Results, Mineral 
Resources and Ore Reserves’. Mr Curnow has no potential conflict of interest in accepting Competent Person responsibility 
for the information presented in this report and consents to the inclusion in the report of the matters based on his information 
in the form and context in which it appears. Mr Curnow confirms that the information is an accurate representation of the 
available data and studies for the historical drilling and notes that a cautionary statement has been included in this 
announcement. 

 

 

Forward Looking Statements 

Native Mineral Resources prepared this release using available information. Statements about future capital expenditures, 
exploration and refurbishment programs for the Company’s projects and mineral properties, and the Company’s business 
plans and timing are forward-looking statements, The Company believes such statements are reasonable, but it cannot 
guarantee their accuracy. Forward-looking information is often identified by words like “plans”, “expects”, “may”, “should”, 
“budget”, “scheduled”, “estimates”, “forecast”, “intends”, “anticipates”, “believes”, “potential” or variations of such words, 
including negative variations thereof, and phrases that refer to certain actions, events, or results that may, could, would, 
might, or will occur or be taken or achieved. The Company’s actual results, performance and achievements may differ 
materially from those expressed or implied by forward-looking statements due to known and unknown risks, uncertainties 
and other factors. The information, opinions, and conclusions in this release are not warranted for fairness, accuracy, 
completeness, or correctness. To the maximum extent permitted by the law, none of Native Mineral Resources, its directors, 
employees, agents, advisers, or any other person accepts any liability, including liability arising from fault or negligence, for 
any loss arising from the use of this release or its contents or otherwise in connection with it. 
 

mailto:info@nmresources.com.au
http://www.nmresources.com.au/
mailto:blake@nmresources.com.au
mailto:nathan.ryan@nwrcommunications.com.au
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Figure 1: Blackjack Completed & Proposed Drilling 

mailto:info@nmresources.com.au
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Figure 2: BJD 201 Comparison Graph 

 

 
Figure 3: BJD202 comparison chart 

mailto:info@nmresources.com.au
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Figure 4: BJD203 comparison chart 

  

mailto:info@nmresources.com.au
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Table 3: Drillhole Assays 

Hole ID From To Interval Au (g/t) 
BJD201 5 6 1 0.01 
BJD201 6 7 1 0.01 
BJD201 7 8 1 0.01 
BJD201 8 8.4 0.4 0.01 
BJD201 8.4 8.58 0.18 1.17 
BJD201 8.58 9 0.42 0.05 
BJD201 9 10 1 0.2 
BJD201 10 11 1 0.01 
BJD201 11 12 1 <0.01 
BJD201 17 18 1 0.01 
BJD201 18 18.4 0.4 0.08 
BJD201 18.4 19 0.6 0.18 
BJD201 19 19.5 0.5 0.05 
BJD201 23 24 1 0.01 
BJD201 24 24.2 0.2 0.02 
BJD201 24.2 25 0.8 0.24 
BJD201 25 25.47 0.47 0.04 
BJD201 25.47 26 0.53 0.07 
BJD201 26 27 1 0.04 
BJD201 27 28 1 0.68 
BJD201 28 29 1 0.02 
BJD201 29 30 1 0.01 
BJD201 30 30.75 0.75 0.83 
BJD201 30.75 31 0.25 0.79 
BJD201 31 31.49 0.49 45.70 
BJD201 31.49 31.61 0.12 0.43 
BJD201 31.61 32 0.39 0.98 
BJD201 32 32.73 0.73 1.74 
BJD201 32.73 33 0.27 0.03 
BJD201 33 34 1 0.19 
BJD201 34 35 1 0.06 
BJD201 35 35.57 0.57 0.01 
BJD201 35.57 35.82 0.25 0.10 
BJD201 35.82 36 0.18 0.02 
BJD201 36 37 1 0.01 
BJD201 37 38 1 0.001 
BJD201 38 39 1 0.08 
BJD201 39 40 1 0.02 
BJD201 40 41 1 0.01 
BJD201 41 42 1 0.01 
BJD201 42 43 1 0.01 
BJD202 7 8 1 0.02 
BJD202 8 8.87 0.87 0.18 

mailto:info@nmresources.com.au
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Hole ID From To Interval Au (g/t) 
BJD201 5 6 1 0.01 
BJD201 6 7 1 0.01 
BJD201 7 8 1 0.01 
BJD201 8 8.4 0.4 0.01 
BJD201 8.4 8.58 0.18 1.17 
BJD201 8.58 9 0.42 0.05 
BJD201 9 10 1 0.2 
BJD201 10 11 1 0.01 
BJD201 11 12 1 <0.01 
BJD201 17 18 1 0.01 
BJD201 18 18.4 0.4 0.08 
BJD201 18.4 19 0.6 0.18 
BJD201 19 19.5 0.5 0.05 
BJD201 23 24 1 0.01 
BJD201 24 24.2 0.2 0.02 
BJD201 24.2 25 0.8 0.24 
BJD201 25 25.47 0.47 0.04 
BJD201 25.47 26 0.53 0.07 
BJD201 26 27 1 0.04 
BJD201 27 28 1 0.68 
BJD201 28 29 1 0.02 
BJD201 29 30 1 0.01 
BJD202 8.87 9 0.13 0.01 
BJD202 9 9.09 0.09 0.02 
BJD202 9.09 10 0.91 0.01 
BJD202 10 11 1 0.09 
BJD202 11 12 1 0.07 
BJD202 12 13 1 0.03 
BJD202 15 16 1 <0.01 
BJD202 16 17 1 0.01 
BJD202 17 17.42 0.42 0.01 
BJD202 17.42 17.82 0.4 0.09 
BJD202 17.82 18 0.18 0.02 
BJD202 18 19 1 0.01 
BJD202 19 19.45 0.45 0.01 
BJD202 19.45 20 0.55 8.55 
BJD202 20 20.13 0.13 0.02 
BJD202 20.13 21 0.87 0.01 
BJD202 21 21.13 0.13 0.05 
BJD202 21.13 21.54 0.41 0.83 
BJD202 21.54 22 0.46 0.01 
BJD202 22 23 1 0.06 
BJD202 23 24 1 0.01 
BJD202 24 24.5 0.5 <0.01 
BJD202 24.5 25 0.5 0.01 

mailto:info@nmresources.com.au
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Hole ID From To Interval Au (g/t) 
BJD201 5 6 1 0.01 
BJD201 6 7 1 0.01 
BJD201 7 8 1 0.01 
BJD201 8 8.4 0.4 0.01 
BJD201 8.4 8.58 0.18 1.17 
BJD201 8.58 9 0.42 0.05 
BJD201 9 10 1 0.2 
BJD201 10 11 1 0.01 
BJD201 11 12 1 <0.01 
BJD201 17 18 1 0.01 
BJD201 18 18.4 0.4 0.08 
BJD201 18.4 19 0.6 0.18 
BJD201 19 19.5 0.5 0.05 
BJD201 23 24 1 0.01 
BJD201 24 24.2 0.2 0.02 
BJD201 24.2 25 0.8 0.24 
BJD201 25 25.47 0.47 0.04 
BJD201 25.47 26 0.53 0.07 
BJD201 26 27 1 0.04 
BJD201 27 28 1 0.68 
BJD201 28 29 1 0.02 
BJD201 29 30 1 0.01 
BJD202 25 26 1 0.07 
BJD202 26 26.47 0.47 <0.01 
BJD202 26.47 27 0.53 0.13 
BJD202 27 27.28 0.28 0.02 
BJD202 27.28 27.6 0.32 2.05 
BJD202 29 29.5 0.5 0.01 
BJD202 29.5 30 0.5 <0.01 
BJD202 30 31 1 0.06 
BJD202 31 32 1 0.07 
BJD202 32 33 1 0.56 
BJD202 33 34 1 0.13 
BJD202 34 34.12 0.12 0.14 
BJD202 34.12 34.82 0.7 0.05 
BJD202 34.82 35 0.18 0.01 
BJD202 35 35.43 0.43 0.04 
BJD202 35.43 36 0.57 0.33 
BJD202 36 37 1 2.71 
BJD202 37 37.52 0.52 0.02 
BJD202 37.52 38 0.48 0.09 
BJD202 38 38.28 0.28 0.67 
BJD202 38.28 39 0.72 0.12 
BJD202 39 40 1 0.14 
BJD202 40 41 1 0.01 

mailto:info@nmresources.com.au
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Hole ID From To Interval Au (g/t) 
BJD201 5 6 1 0.01 
BJD201 6 7 1 0.01 
BJD201 7 8 1 0.01 
BJD201 8 8.4 0.4 0.01 
BJD201 8.4 8.58 0.18 1.17 
BJD201 8.58 9 0.42 0.05 
BJD201 9 10 1 0.2 
BJD201 10 11 1 0.01 
BJD201 11 12 1 <0.01 
BJD201 17 18 1 0.01 
BJD201 18 18.4 0.4 0.08 
BJD201 18.4 19 0.6 0.18 
BJD201 19 19.5 0.5 0.05 
BJD201 23 24 1 0.01 
BJD201 24 24.2 0.2 0.02 
BJD201 24.2 25 0.8 0.24 
BJD201 25 25.47 0.47 0.04 
BJD201 25.47 26 0.53 0.07 
BJD201 26 27 1 0.04 
BJD201 27 28 1 0.68 
BJD201 28 29 1 0.02 
BJD201 29 30 1 0.01 
BJD202 41 42 1 0.01 
BJD202 42 43 1 0.32 
BJD202 43 44 1 1.7 
BJD202 44 45 1 0.04 
BJD202 45 46 1 0.53 
BJD203 35 36 1 0.04 
BJD203 36 37 1 0.1 
BJD203 37 37.32 0.32 5.19 
BJD203 37.32 37.64 0.32 3.34 
BJD203 37.64 38 0.36 3.68 
BJD203 38 39 1 0.81 
BJD203 39 40 1 0.07 
BJD203 55 55.4 0.4 0.01 
BJD203 55.4 56 0.6 0.07 
BJD203 56 57 1 0.15 
BJD203 57 57.5 0.5 0.08 

 

 

mailto:info@nmresources.com.au
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Appendix 1    -  JORC Code 2012 Edition Summary (Table 1)- Blackjack Current and Historical Drilling  

Section 1 Sampling Techniques and Data  
(Criteria in this section apply to all succeeding sections.) 
 

Criteria JORC Code Explanation Commentary 

Sampling 
techniques 

• Nature and quality of sampling (eg cut channels, random chips, 
or specific specialised industry standard measurement tools 
appropriate to the minerals under investigation, such as down 
hole gamma sondes, or handheld XRF instruments, etc). These 
examples should not be taken as limiting the broad meaning of 
sampling. 

• Include reference to measures taken to ensure sample 
representivity and the appropriate calibration of any 
measurement tools or systems used. 

• Aspects of the determination of mineralisation that are Material 
to the Public Report. 

• In cases where ‘industry standard’ work has been done this 
would be relatively simple (eg ‘reverse circulation drilling was 
used to obtain 1 m samples from which 3 kg was pulverised to 
produce a 30 g charge for fire assay’). In other cases more 
explanation may be required, such as where there is coarse 
gold that has inherent sampling problems. Unusual 
commodities or mineralisation types (eg submarine nodules) 
may warrant disclosure of detailed information. 

2025 NMR Drilling 
• The diamond drill core has been logged and metre marked 

following standard industry practice, and these are matched to 
driller’s logs to ensure precise depth measurements for sample 
intervals.  

• The drill collar was obtained using handheld GARMIN GPS and 
recorded in GDA2020, Zone 55 south.  

• The linear path of the drill hole is provided with deviations 
measured by the drillers.  

• Diamond drill core is stored in core trays.  
• The target mineralisation is gold (Au). 

Historical Drilling 
• Refer to ASX announcement dated 7 February 2025 
 

Drilling 
techniques 

• Drill type (eg core, reverse circulation, open-hole hammer, 
rotary air blast, auger, Bangka, sonic, etc) and details (eg core 
diameter, triple or standard tube, depth of diamond tails, face-
sampling bit or other type, whether core is oriented and if so, by 
what method, etc). 

2025 NMR Drilling 
• Diamond drilling utilising HQ3 diameter core. 
• The core was orientated when applicable 

Historical Drilling 
• Refer to ASX announcement dated 7 February 2025 

 
Drill sample 
recovery 

• Method of recording and assessing core and chip sample 
recoveries and results assessed. 

• Measures taken to maximise sample recovery and ensure 
representative nature of the samples. 

2025 NMR Drilling 
• Drill logs contain core recovery and level of recovery is good 
• Samples were cut to reflect geology 
• No sample was longer than 1 metre 
• No sample bias occurred as core was competent 

 

mailto:info@nmresources.com.au
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Criteria JORC Code Explanation Commentary 

• Whether a relationship exists between sample recovery and 
grade and whether sample bias may have occurred due to 
preferential loss/gain of fine/coarse material. 

Historical Drilling 
• Refer to ASX announcement dated 7 February 2025  

Logging • Whether core and chip samples have been geologically and 
geotechnically logged to a level of detail to support appropriate 
Mineral Resource estimation, mining studies and metallurgical 
studies. 

• Whether logging is qualitative or quantitative in nature. Core (or 
costean, channel, etc) photography. 

• The total length and percentage of the relevant intersections 
logged. 

2025 NMR Drilling 
